Zip HydroTap® G4 with CLASSIC Tap
Boiling | Chilled | Sparkling | Filtered | Instantly
Residential model DOMBCS4 (HT1783UK), with new Zip G4 power-saving
technology and Zip 0.2 micron filtration.
New under-sink Zip G4 Command-
Centre™ leads the world in energy-saving
technology, has a pin-code protected
touch-screen to simplify adjustments and

cylinder contains 1kg of CO2.
For oversize extension levers and Braille pads,
add D to the end of the Order Code.
Accessories
Zip G4 font kit:  Bright Chrome       ZT008
                             Brushed Chrome   ZT009
                             Gloss Black             ZT010
                             Matt Black               ZT012
ZT402 – Zip 0.2 micron replacement filter.
ZT400 – Replacement CO2 cylinder.
ZT401 – Regulator converter for above.
FL1100G4 KIT – Scale filtration kit.
Technical Support
Contact Zip on:
Tel: 0845 6 005 005 / 0345 6 005 005
e-mail: service@zipindustries.co.uk
Five Year Warranty
Appliance warranty
36 months, plus additional
24 months boiling tank warranty.
Order code shown here is for the model installed on a sink. To install on a ‘font’ also specify a font kit: See ‘Accessories’ below
Model Tap finish Code Boiling Chilled Sparkling Ambient Mixed hot
& cold
Rating
(kW @ 230V)
Dimensions
W    x    D    x    H
(mm)
DOMBCS4 Bright Chrome HT1783UK Y Y Y N N 1.70 280  x  470  x  335
DOMBCS4S Brushed Chrome HT1783Z1UK Y Y Y N N 1.70 280  x  470  x  335
DOMBCS4B Gloss Black HT1783Z2UK Y Y Y N N 1.70 280  x  470  x  335
DOMBCS4M Matt Black HT1783Z3UK Y Y Y N N 1.70 280  x  470  x  335
Residential Specification Sheet HT1783UK .Nov2015 V1
Ø35 hole for
HydroTap®
53